

GLOBAL FINANCE & SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN : L65991WB1994PLC061723
 17, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 5th Floor, Kolkata - 700 013
 Tel : 2211 3188 / 1154
 E-mail: gfs1994@gmail.com, Website : www.globalfinance.co.in

Extract of the Standalone Audited Financial Results
 for the Quarter & Year Ended 31st March, 2016

(Rupees)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31-03-2016 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2016 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2015 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	7,47,763	41,35,211	6,95,664
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(5,26,556)	16,53,215	(3,73,241)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	(5,26,556)	16,53,215	(3,73,241)
Equity Share Capital	5,00,02,000	5,00,02,000	5,00,02,000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)		15,97,991 As at 31-03-2016	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic & Diluted	(0.11)	0.33	(0.07)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic & Diluted	(0.11)	0.33	(0.07)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Year ended Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Year ended Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.cse-india.com and also on the Company's website at www.globalfinance.co.in.

By the order of the Board
For GLOBAL FINANCE & SECURITIES LIMITED
 Sd/- Kamal Singh Singh
 (Director)

Place : Kolkata
 Date : The 30th Day of May, 2016

R.K. WIRE PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 167, Netaji Subhas Road, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700007
 Ph No.: 033-22580042; Fax: 033-22580014;
 Email ID: info@rkwire.com website: www.rkwire.com

CIN : L17233WB1983PLC036946

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2016
 (Rs. in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2016 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2016 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2015 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	2007.42	7307.16	1859.85
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	261.32	443.89	50.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	262.52	445.09	50.42
Equity Share Capital	74.98	74.98	74.98
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)		1088.09	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
(a) Basic:	35.01	59.36	6.72
(b) Diluted:	35.01	59.36	6.72
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
(a) Basic:	35.01	59.36	6.72
(b) Diluted:	35.01	59.36	6.72

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange and on the company's website www.rkwire.com.

For R. K. Wire Products Ltd
 Sd/-
 Ajay Kumar Bagaria
 Director

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 30.05.2016

GYAN TRADERS LTD.

Regd. Office : 10/4B, Laia Lajpat Rai Sarani, 3rd Floor, Kolkata-700020
 CIN No : L85993WB1981PLC033435
 Email : sanjeev_bubna@eth.net

PART I
 AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2016
 (Rs. in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31.03.2016 (Audited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31.12.2015 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.03.2015 in the previous year (Audited)	Year ended 31st March		Consolidated for the Year ended 31st March	
					2016 (Audited)	2015 (Audited)	2016 (Audited)	2015 (Audited)
1	Income from Operations							
	a. Net sales/income from operations (Net of Excise Duty)	894.35	269.11	3,084.67	2,480.31	4,362.92	2,460.31	4,363.25
	b. Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Income from Operations (net)	894.35	269.11	3,084.67	2,480.31	4,362.92	2,460.31	4,363.25
2	Expenses							
	a. Cost of Materials Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b. Purchases of Stock-in-trade	849.93	236.27	3,600.68	1,820.96	4,588.84	1,820.96	4,588.84
	c. Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Work-in-progress and Stock-in-trade	(122.56)	16.98	(990.96)	488.01	(791.40)	488.01	(791.40)
	d. Employee benefits expense	8.40	-	1.20	8.40	2.80	8.40	3.54
	e. Depreciation and Amortisation expense	0.15	-	0.68	0.15	0.68	2.38	3.02
	f. Other expenses (any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	140.53	0.41	7.30	142.73	15.17	147.34	15.67
	Total Expenses	876.45	255.64	2,628.90	2,460.25	3,816.09	2,467.69	3,819.67
3	Profit/ (Loss) from operations before other income, interest & exceptional items	17.90	13.46	435.77	0.06	546.83	(6.78)	543.58
4	Other Income	(98.10)	0.20	3.27	25.41	10.59	25.94	11.12
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before interest & exceptional items	(80.20)	13.67	439.04	25.47	557.42	19.16	554.70
6	Interest	91.42	-	140.47	91.42	140.47	93.03	155.26
7	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after interest but before exceptional items	(171.62)	13.67	298.57	(65.95)	416.95	(73.87)	399.44

MIT College, Church Gate, Mumbai - 400020
 S.V.Road, Goregaon(w), Mumbai-400062

YEAR ENDED 31/03/2016

Year ended on	Year ended on			
	31.03.2015	31.03.2015	31.03.15	31.03.16
(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
19.82	0.00	1679.89	91.39	
0.00	0.00	22.30	6.94	
19.82	-	1,702.19	98.33	
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	1483.88	0.00	
16.09	0.00	226.62	82.96	
0.47	0.93	6.05	2.58	
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
1.74	9.68	35.80	8.33	
18.30	10.61	1,752.35	93.67	
1.52	-10.61	-50.15	4.46	
0.00	14.48	63.59	1.86	
1.52	3.87	13.44	6.34	
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	

2
2
2
2
the
not
are
Ltd
3d/-
aria
toge
15
n
E
Lacs)
Year
ended
03.15



মবার হিউস্টনে কড়া পুলিশি নিরাপত্তা। ফটো: রয়টার্স

মৃত্যু হয়, ঘয়েল হয় অন্যজন। কিন্তু তার আগে তাদের গুলিতে মারা যান বছর পঞ্চাশের এক নাগরিক। হিউস্টন পুলিশের মুখপাত্র জন ক্যানন জানিয়েছেন, যে ব্যক্তিকে বন্দুকবাজরা গুলি করে হত্যা করেছে, তিনি গাড়ির ভিতরে ছিলেন। সরাসরি তাঁর কপাল গুলি করা হয়েছে।

ওই ব্যক্তি মারা গিয়েছেন বলে সম্ভেহ করা হচ্ছে। আর, মূল যে দুষ্কৃতি এই কাণ্ডে যুক্ত সে একটি পিস্তল ও একটি আর্মালাইট-মিকটিন (এআর-১৫) সেমি-অটোমেটিক রাইফেল হাতে পুলিশকে লক্ষ্য করে এলোপাথাড়ি গুলি ছুঁড়ছিল।

৩০ মে: উদ্ভাস সে আপাতত মারাত্মক জবম হয়ে লাপাথাড়ি গুলি ও হাসাপাতালে। অত্যাধুনিক সব সঙ্গে সংঘর্ষে রাইফেল নিয়ে আচম্বিতে সহ মোট দুইজনের বন্দুকবাজরা গুলি চালাতে আরও উফ্টনে। আর এক করে। পথচলতি মানুষ, পুলিশের সহ গুলিবদ্ধ অন্তত গাড়ি ও হেলিকপ্টার লক্ষ্য করে ষ্টন পুলিশ সূত্রে তারা গুলিবর্ষণ করতে থাকে। হুডাজনদের একজন উপায়ান্তর না দেখে পালটা গুলি প্রয়োজ্ঞে সঙ্কিত ছিল। চলায় পুলিশও। তাতে ঘটনাস্থলেই

PRONTO INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED
CIN: L67120WB1982PLC035476
Office: "CENTRE POINT 21, Hemant Basu Sarani, Third Floor, Room No. 306, Kolkata-00001
Tel: 033-30288506, E-mail: investors.pronto@gmail.com
CIN: L67120WB1982PLC035476

Extract of Statement of Audited Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2016 (Rs. in Lacs.)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31st March 2016	Corresponding Quarter in previous year ended 31st March 2015	Current Year ended 31st March 2016	Previous year ended 31st March 2015
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Income from Operations (net)	0.58	9.68	2.73	9.68
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(2.08)	2.69	(5.83)	0.53
Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(2.08)	2.69	(5.83)	0.53
Equity Share Capital (value Rs. 10/- per Equity Share)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	1.80	7.83	1.80	7.63
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.): Basic and Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items		1.120		0.221
Basic and Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items		1.120		0.221

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (CSE) and Company website <http://www.pislnv>.

Quarter ended	No.	Particulars	31.03.2016	3 months ended 31.12.2015	3 months ended 31.03.2015	31st March		Year ended 31st March	
			(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	2016 (Audited)	2015 (Unaudited)	2016 (Audited)	2015 (Audited)
31.03.2016	1	Income from Operations							
(Audited)		a. Net sales/income from operations (Net of Excise Duty)	894.35	269.11	3,064.67	2,460.31	4,362.92	2,460.31	4,363.25
34.76		b. Other Operating Income							
0.00		Total Income from Operations (net)	894.35	269.11	3,064.67	2,460.31	4,362.92	2,460.31	4,363.25
34.76	2	Expenses							
0.00		a. Cost of Materials Consumed							
0.00		b. Purchases of Stock-in-trade	849.93	238.27	3,600.68	1,820.96	4,588.84	1,820.96	4,588.84
0.00		c. Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Work-in-progress and Stock-in-trade	(122.58)	18.98	(980.96)	488.01	(791.40)	488.01	(791.40)
30.76		d. Employee benefits expense	8.40		1.28	8.40	2.80	8.40	3.54
0.64		e. Depreciation and Amortization expense	0.15		0.68	0.15	0.68	2.38	3.02
0.00		f. Other expenses (any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	140.53	0.41	7.30	142.73	15.17	147.34	15.67
1.85		Total Expenses	876.45	255.64	2,628.99	2,460.25	3,816.09	2,467.09	3,819.87
33.25	3	Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, interest & exceptional items	17.90	13.48	435.77	0.06	546.83	(6.78)	543.58
1.51	4	Other Income	(98.10)	0.20	3.27	25.41	10.59	25.94	11.12
0.04	5	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before interest & exceptional items	(80.20)	13.67	439.04	25.47	557.42	19.16	554.70
1.55	6	Interest	91.42		140.47	91.42	140.47	93.03	155.28
0.00	7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after interest but before exceptional items	(171.62)	13.67	298.57	(65.95)	416.95	(73.87)	399.44

R.K. WIRE PRODUCTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 167, Netaji Subhas Road, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700007
Ph No.: 033-22580042; Fax: 033-22580014;
Email ID: info@rkwire.com website: www.rkwire.com
CIN: L17233WB1983PLC036948
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2016 (Rs. in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2016	Year Ended 31.03.2016	Quarter Ended 31.03.2015
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	2007.42	7307.16	1859.85
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	261.32	443.89	50.42
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	262.52	445.09	50.42
Equity Share Capital	74.98	74.98	74.98
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)		1068.09	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
(a) Basic:	35.01	59.36	6.72
(b) Diluted:	35.01	59.36	6.72
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
(a) Basic:	35.01	59.36	6.72
(b) Diluted:	35.01	59.36	6.72

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange and on the company's website: www.rkwire.com
For R. K. Wire Products Ltd
Sd/-
Ajay Kumar Bagaria
Director
Place: Kolkata
Date: 30.05.2016

JECO EXPORTS & FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L51109WB1982PLC035005
Regd. Office: Raja Road, Sukchar, 24 Paraganas (N), Kolkata-700115
Tel: 033-25232443, 2553-3160.
E-mail: camco@camcoindia.com, Website: www.jecoexports.com
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2016 (Rs. in Lacs.)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.16	Year Ended 31.03.16	Quarter Ended 31.03.15	Year Ended 31.03.15
	Income from Operations			
a. Net sales/income from operations (Net of Excise Duty)	894.35	269.11	3,064.67	2,460.31
b. Other Operating Income				
Total Income from Operations (net)	894.35	269.11	3,064.67	2,460.31
Expenses				
a. Cost of Materials Consumed				
b. Purchases of Stock-in-trade	849.93	238.27	3,600.68	1,820.96
c. Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Work-in-progress and Stock-in-trade	(122.58)	18.98	(980.96)	488.01
d. Employee benefits expense	8.40		1.28	8.40
e. Depreciation and Amortization expense	0.15		0.68	0.68
f. Other expenses (any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	140.53	0.41	7.30	142.73
Total Expenses	876.45	255.64	2,628.99	2,460.25
Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, interest & exceptional items	17.90	13.48	435.77	0.06
Other Income	(98.10)	0.20	3.27	25.41
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before interest & exceptional items	(80.20)	13.67	439.04	25.47
Interest	91.42		140.47	91.42
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after interest but before exceptional items	(171.62)	13.67	298.57	(65.95)